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Engine Stand, 450kg
STOCK No.  20129      BRAND  Draper
BARCODE  5059482043116
WARRANTY  12 months parts and labour

FEATURES

•	 �360° swivelling head for access to all engine components
•	 �Fully adjustable mounting pins to accept a wide range of engines and 

transmissions 
•	 �Swivelling castors for easy mobility and to aid positioning
•	 �Large H-frame for extra stability 

DESCRIPTION

This heavy duty engine stand is suitable for a wide variety of engines and transmissions. The mounting head swivels 360° to enable access to all 
components of the engine. The mounting pins are fully adjustable. The stand is fitted to two swivel castors to provide easy mobility and to aid 
positioning. The large  H-frame steel chassis provides excellent stability. Maximum load 450kg. 

CONTENTS

1 x Engine Stand, 450kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity
Front width
Rear width
Length
Height
Minimum mounting size
Maximum mounting size
Castors
Weight

450kg
450mm
685mm
780mm
850mm
30 x 5 x 330mm
30 x 5 x 455mm
2
20kg
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DOCUMENTS

Instruction Manual


