

Engine Stand, 450kg

STOCK No. 20129 **BRAND** Draper

BARCODE 5059482043116

WARRANTY 12 months parts and labour



FEATURES

- 360° swivelling head for access to all engine components
- Fully adjustable mounting pins to accept a wide range of engines and transmissions
- Swivelling castors for easy mobility and to aid positioning
- Large H-frame for extra stability

DESCRIPTION

This heavy duty engine stand is suitable for a wide variety of engines and transmissions. The mounting head swivels 360° to enable access to all components of the engine. The mounting pins are fully adjustable. The stand is fitted to two swivel castors to provide easy mobility and to aid positioning. The large H-frame steel chassis provides excellent stability. Maximum load 450kg.

CONTENTS

1 x Engine Stand, 450kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	450kg
Front width	450mm
Rear width	685mm
Length	780mm
Height	850mm
Minimum mounting size	30 x 5 x 330mm
Maximum mounting size	30 x 5 x 455mm
Castors	2
Weight	20kg

Link to product - drapertools.com

DOCUMENTS



Instruction Manual